FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT

398637 AIKEN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 151.19



FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 220.68

398658 09/04/2019 09544 SOUTH CAROLINA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMI 281.67
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 281.67

398659 09/04/2019 09561 TEXAS GUARANTEED STUDENT LOAN CORPORATI 241.46
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 241.46

398660 09/04/2019 01236 TIAA-CREF 25,424.72
100-000-045400-000-000 RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 16,344.44
100-000-045400-000-000 RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 9,080.28

398661 09/04/2019 10274  Trustmark Voluntary Benefit Solutions 104,767.51
100-000-045630-000-000 TRUSTMARK 18,023.39
100-000-045630-000-000 TRUSTMARK 25.91
100-000-045630-000-000 TRUSTMARK 24,520.23
100-000-045630-000-000 TRUSTMARK 52,400.85

100-000-045630-000-000 TRUSTMARK 9,797.13



FY 2019-2020

Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

398670

398671

KHAMM
ap122r02

09/05/2019 07631 ANDERSON PLUMBING CO INC

100-254-323000-032-000

REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS

09/05/2019 00245 AT&T

100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000

100-254-340000-100-000
100-254-340000-100-000
100-254-340000-100-000

100-254-340000-101-000
100-254-340000-101-000
100-254-340000-101-000

100-254-340000-102-000
100-254-340000-102-000

100-254-340000-104-000
100-254-340000-107-000

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

100-254-340000-110-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
100-254-340000-114-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
100-254-340000-115-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
100-254-340000-124-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
100-254-340000-126-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
100-254-340000-127-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
100-254-340000-128-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

10/02/2019 11:06:07AM

1,372.00

25.51
12.75
12.75
146.07
154.70
19.00
168.27
64.32
12.75
327.98
102.06
25.51
4.05
617.06
85.34
287.12
0.45
3,640.50
0.45
19.73
76.71
12.75
12.75
12.75
46.30
12.75
430.39

38.13
2.70
921.78

191.36
63.79
294.55

89.29
89.29

102.06
66.08
63.79
37.89
63.20

191.36

102.06
38.26
88.90

CHECK AMT

1,372.00

24,882.63
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FY 2019-2020

Aiken County School District

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

KHAMM
ap122r02

100-254-340000-129-000
100-254-340000-200-000
100-254-340000-202-000

100-254-340000-300-000
100-254-340000-300-000

100-254-340000-301-000

100-254-340000-302-000
100-254-340000-302-000

100-254-340000-303-000
100-254-340000-304-000

100-254-340000-307-000
100-254-340000-307-000

100-254-340000-308-000
100-254-340000-309-000
100-254-340000-312-000
100-254-340000-318-000
100-254-340000-395-000

100-254-340000-500-000
100-254-340000-500-000

100-254-340000-501-000
100-254-340000-502-000
100-254-340000-503-000
100-254-340000-510-000

100-254-340000-601-000
100-254-340000-601-000

100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000
100-254-340000-023-000

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS

10/02/2019 11:06:07AM

63.79
43.64
39.08

39.08
802.89

78.59

106.06
19.53

208.26
78.49

78.15
58.61

58.61
39.08
71.20
217.48
19.53

39.08
612.51

142.56

78.91
117.98
451.68

66.98
72.24

4.05
864.87
97.78
286.37
0.45
19.68
76.24
12.70
12.70
12.70
38.11
2,762.66
12.70
41.14
89.81
429.75
2541
245.29
57.30
24.42
338.59
101.66

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CHECK AMT
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FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 25.41
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 12.70
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 12.70
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 131.08
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 154.20
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 37.98
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 2.70
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 921.30
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 222.82
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 91.87
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 106.10
100-254-340000-023-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 283.32
100-254-340000-101-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 292.92
100-254-340000-107-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 62.93
100-254-340000-110-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 66.47
100-254-340000-114-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 37.74
100-254-340000-115-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 65.85
100-254-340000-124-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 202.32
100-254-340000-126-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 101.66
100-254-340000-127-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 55.68
100-254-340000-128-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 94.35
100-254-340000-129-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 89.90
100-254-340000-200-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 43.64
100-254-340000-202-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 38.98
100-254-340000-300-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 38.98
100-254-340000-300-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 802.65
100-254-340000-301-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 104.75
100-254-340000-302-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 161.21
100-254-340000-302-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 19.48
100-254-340000-303-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 207.71
100-254-340000-304-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 78.29
100-254-340000-307-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 77.95
100-254-340000-307-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 58.46
100-254-340000-308-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 58.46
100-254-340000-309-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 39.98
100-254-340000-312-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 337.75
100-254-340000-318-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 216.92
100-254-340000-395-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 19.48
100-254-340000-500-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 38.98
100-254-340000-500-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 612.40
100-254-340000-501-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 150.91
100-254-340000-502-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 58.46
100-254-340000-503-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 170.40

100-254-340000-510-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 47431









FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CHECK

398679

398680

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME
600-256-460000-203-000 FOOD 46.99
600-256-460000-312-000 FOOD 164.54
600-256-460000-307-000 FOOD 258.51
600-256-460000-302-000 FOOD 257.77
600-256-460000-315-000 FOOD 105.86
600-256-460000-501-000 FOOD 93.97
600-256-460000-301-000 FOOD 117.37
600-256-460000-204-000 FOOD 82.27
600-256-460000-208-000 FOOD 152.66
600-256-460000-304-000 FOOD 141.14
600-256-460000-309-000 FOOD 164.17
600-256-460000-215-000 FOOD 234.74
600-256-460000-203-000 FOOD 70.57
600-256-460000-308-000 FOOD 211.34
600-256-460000-205-000 FOOD 93.60
600-256-460000-312-000 FOOD 58.50
600-256-460000-214-000 FOOD 93.97
600-256-460000-318-000 FOOD 140.96
600-256-460000-127-000 FOOD 187.94
600-256-460000-509-000 FOOD 140.96
600-256-460000-318-000 FOOD 129.26
600-256-460000-101-000 FOOD 247.55
600-256-460000-127-000 FOOD 187.94
600-256-460000-101-000 FOOD 211.90
09/05/2019 01792 BRADLEY PLUMBING & HEATING
100-254-323000-032-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 2,199.00
100-254-323000-032-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 135.00

09/05/2019 20434 WILLIAM H BURKHALTER JR
100-231-319000-001-000 ATTORNEY/LEGAL FEES 3,877.0

CHECK AMT

2,334.00

3,877.00



FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

398685

398686

KHAMM
ap122r02

600-256-460000-309-000 FOOD 95.20
600-256-460000-304-000 FOOD 134.25
600-256-460000-308-000 FOOD 51.15
600-256-460000-214-000 FOOD 385.25
600-256-460000-208-000 FOOD 47.10
600-256-460000-204-000 FOOD 786.05
600-256-460000-215-000 FOOD 336.10
600-256-460000-205-000 FOOD 252.85
600-256-460000-318-000 FOOD 292.35
600-256-460000-307-000 FOOD 51.15
600-256-460000-315-000 FOOD 223.05
600-256-460000-510-000 FOOD 123.85
600-256-460000-107-000 FOOD 118.45
600-256-460000-405-000 FOOD 239.40
600-256-460000-101-000 FOOD 563.75
600-256-460000-129-000 FOOD 242.85
600-256-460000-401-000 FOOD 123.00
600-256-460000-403-000 FOOD 68.20
600-256-460000-402-000 FOOD 98.10
600-256-460000-114-000 FOOD 51.15
600-256-460000-502-000 FOOD 316.85
600-256-460000-503-000 FOOD 51.15
600-256-460000-127-000 FOOD 93.45
600-256-460000-104-000 FOOD 42.75
600-256-460000-124-000 FOOD 307.85
600-256-460000-110-000 FOOD 100.15
600-256-460000-102-000 FOOD 91.40
600-256-460000-118-000 FOOD 106.05
600-256-460000-115-000 FOOD 87.50
600-256-460000-302-000 FOOD 223.75
09/05/2019 42650 Carter Hears!
100-125-311000-058-000 PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 2,391.00
09/05/2019 10360 CARVER SECURITY SYSTEMS INC
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC 7,375.00
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC 383.75
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC 27.30
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC 60.16
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC 213.84
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC 382.53
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC 143.39
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC 32.74

10/02/2019

11:06:07AM

CHECK AMT

2,391.00

11,287.77

Page 9 of 62



FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC

526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC
100-264-410000-039-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL

363.00

96.28
532.80
274.32
210.30
557.61

CHECK AMT



FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-221-410000-050-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 954.57

398695 09/05/2019 07575 DLS Alarm Systems Inc 1,500.00
100-254-340000-309-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 240.00
100-254-340000-318-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 360.00
100-254-340000-405-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 540.00
100-254-340000-402-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 360.00

398696 09/05/2019 43344 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 123.54
100-161-332000-058-000 TRAVEL 123.54

398697 09/05/2019 36074 ExploreLearning 3,295.00

237-112-345000-312-000 PU






FY 2019-2020

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000



FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

* 398758

398759

* 398762

* 398764

398765

398766

398767

398768

398769

398770

398771

* 398774

398775

398776

398777

KHAMM
ap122r02

100-000-017010-000-000 WAREHOUSE INVENTORY
100-000-017010-000-000 WAREHOUSE INVENTORY
100-000-017010-000-000 WAREHOUSE INVENTORY
100-000-017010-000-000 WAREHOUSE INVENTORY
201-113-445000-128-000 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES

09/05/2019 42957 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-213-332000-058-000 TRAVEL

09/05/2019 44509 R.W. Construction, LLC
526-253-520100-315-000 CONSTR CONT - BASIC

09/05/2019 30034 SC DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
100-254-340000-022-000 TELEPHONE/TELEPHONE SYSTEM

09/05/2019 40377 Shred-It USALLC
100-255-390000-036-000 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
100-231-390000-001-000 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
100-266-329000-024-000 OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES

09/05/2019 44662 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-231-332000-001-000 TRAVEL

09/05/2019 45165 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-211-332000-040-000 TRAVEL

09/05/2019 35546  Simplified Office Systems, LLC
100-254-326000-312-000 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
100-254-326000-302-000 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS

09/05/2019 35143 SITEC, LLC
100-253-530000-301-991 FY19 One-Time LBC parking lot

09/05/2019 43880 Sivaraman Immigration Law
100-231-319000-001-000 ATTORNEY/LEGAL FEES

09/05/2019 36756 Sizemore, Inc.
100-258-390000-011-000 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

09/05/2019 42277 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-233-332000-408-000 TRAVEL

09/05/2019 38127  Smith, Matthew Evan
208-224-332000-303-004 TRAVEL

09/05/2019 30474 SOUTH CAROLINA FFA ASSOCIATION
208-271-660000-303-010 STUDENT ACTIVITY

09/05/2019 21640 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-211-332000-011-000 TRAVEL

09/05/2019 40708 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-221-332000-058-000 TRAVEL

10/02/2019 11:06:07AM

-181.22
453.06
453.06

1,395.51
157.99

127.60

156,420.71

457.93

37.58
284.22
0.00

160.08

136.88

160.92
160.92

84,904.68

1,000.00

238.00

156.60

284.20

356.00

257.52

176.90

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CHECK AMT

127.60

156,420.71

457.93

321.80

160.08

136.88

321.84

84,904.68

1,000.00

238.00

156.60

284.20

356.00

257.52

176.90
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FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

398778 09/05/2019 20634 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
201-211-332000-060-000 TRAVEL

398779 09/05/2019 03707 SUN INC.
100-000-017010-000-000 WAREHOUSE INVENTORY

398780 09/05/2019 21649 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
338-221-332000-060-000 TRAVEL

398781 09/05/2019 03670 SYSTEMS DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
100-000-017000-000-000 MAINTENANCE INVENTORY

398782 09/05/2019 31974 Talatha Rural Community Water District

100-254-321000-502-000 WATER/SEWERAGE
100-254-321000-502-000 WATER/SEWERAGE

129.34

6,523.20

189.66

355.21

755.58
89.52

CHECK AMT

129.34

6,523.20

189.66

355.21

3,941.82



FY 2019-2020

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000



FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
600-256-460000-307-000 FOOD 1,347.13







FY 2019-2020 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2019 TO 9/30/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT

398804 09/09/2019 37607 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 684.73
100-000-010121-000-000 Cash - T/D Payroll 684.73

398805 09/10/2019 33417 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 300.00
377-111-410000-020-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 300.00

398806 09/10/2019 33417 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 300.00
377-111-410000-020-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 300.00

398807 09/10/2019 33417 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 300.00
377-111-410000-020-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 300.00

398808 09/10/2019 33417 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 300.00
377-111-410000-020-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 300.00

398809 09/10/2019 33417 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 300.00
377-111-410000-020-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 300.00

398810 09/10/2019 33417 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 300.00
377-111-410000-020-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 300.00

398811 09/13/2019 31703 A3 Communications 18,888.34
100-221-390000-050-000 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 18,888.34

398812 09/13/2019 35404 ACCREDITED LOCK SUPPLY CO. 979.35
100-000-017000-000-000 MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 979.35

* 398814 09/13/2019 07758  Aiken Pest Control, Inc. 4,338.00
600-256-323000-041-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 15.00
600-256-323000-041-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 15.00
100-254-323000-032-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 4,233.00
100-254-323000-032-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 75.00

398815 09/13/2019 42451  Alison South 7,160.00
892-263-350000-064-000 ADVERTISING 6,045.00
892-263-350000-064-000 ADVERTISING 1,115.00

398816 09/13/2019 44300 Alsco, Inc. 1,076.21
100-254-416700-032-000 UNIFORMS 18.14
100-254-416700-032-000 UNIFORMS 273.28
100-254-416700-032-000 UNIFORMS 653.01
100-254-416700-032-000 UNIFORMS 3.25
100-266-399000-022-000 Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 113.18
100-254-416700-032-000 UNIFORMS 3.96
100-254-416700-032-000 UNIFORMS 11.39

398817 09/13/2019 10388 Apple Inc. 7,989.84
100-266-445000-022-000 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 1,032.48
237-112-445000-114-000 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 4,892.40
201-112-445000-127-000 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 2,064.96

KHAMM 10/02/2019 11:06:07AM Page 19 of 62

ap122r02



FY 2019-2020

Aiken County School District

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

398818

398819

* 398821

09/13/2019 08728 Augusta Communications Inc.
397-258-410000-118-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL

09/13/2019 30611

600-256-460000-509-000
600-256-460000-115-000
600-256-460000-107-000
600-256-460000-401-000
600-256-460000-408-000
600-256-460000-315-000
600-256-460000-129-000
600-256-460000-127-000
600-256-460000-509-000
600-256-460000-509-000
600-256-460000-118-000
600-256-460000-118-000
600-256-460000-118-000